
Curriculum Publishers Sales Representatives:                                              
Catholic Diocese of Springfield-Cape Girardeau 

 

 
Loyola Press www.loyolapress.com  
Denise Brage 
800-256-0589 ext. 245 
brage@loyolapress.com 
 
Our Sunday Visitor www.osv.com  
Katy Maier,  M.Ed.L 
OSV Senior Account Executive 
800-348-2440 ext. 6319 
kmaier@osv.com 
 
Pflaum Gospel Weeklies www.pflaum.com  
Ginny McCandless 
Sales Representative 
800-543-4383 ext. 1161 
gmccandless@pflaum.com 
 
RCL/Benziger www.rclbenziger.com  
George Barrett 
Parish Consultant 
Office/Mobile: (763) 498-3971  
gbarrett@rclbenziger.com 
 
Sadlier www.sadlier.com/religion  
David Bremer 
Educational Consultant 
888-301-0387 
Cell: 314-435-0531 
Fax: 314-571-9705 
dbremer@sadlier.com 
 
Sophia Institute Press 
www.SophiaInstitute.com 
Suzanne Walsh 
Director of Parish Programs 
603-641-9344 ext. 323 
Cell: 914-523-8165 
swalsh@SophiaInstitute.com 
 
St. Mary’s Press www.smp.org  
Sandy Rigsby 
National Sales Consultant 
800-944-5989 
srigsby@smp.org 
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Ignatius Press  www.ignatius.com 
Paul Senz 
Religious Ed Diocesan Consultant 
(971)678-9512 
paul@ignatius.com 
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